Monthly Code & Licensing Department Report

To: Albert P. Childress Date: September 14, 2023
City Manager

From: Jim Young
Code Compliance Director

Subject: August 2023 Code and Licensing Department Report

Code Department

e Cases logged and Revenue Generated

Cases logged this month - 1001
~__ Cases logged this fiscal year = 1443
~ Revenue thismonth $1,000.00
- Revenue this fiscal year : $114,167.29
Cases closed this month 61

Cases closed this fiscal year 1169




CASES LOGGED IN FY 22/23

CODE Oct. | Nov. | Dec.|Jan.|Feb. | Mar.| Apr. |May. |Jun. | Jul. Aug.T tal
VIOLATIONS |202212022|2022(2023(2023 /202320232023 2023|2023 (2023 il
ADA 1 1 1 3
BINS ON RIGHT 18 27 16 1 10 2 3 7 11 4 99
~ OF WAY
BUILDING 17 19 22 20 21 15 6 5 7 11 14 157
ORDINANCE _
| CONDITIONAL
\USE VIOLATION 1 1 1 L 4
CUSTOM
WEARING 20 1 21
APPAREL
DANGEROUS
3 2 1 6
CONDITIONS
DEBRIS ON . . . . .
RIGHT OF WAY
DELINQUENT
BUSINESS TAX 1 170 16 10 1 1 i 3 203
RECEIPT
DELINQUENT
REGULATORY | 1 3 10 3 9 26
LICENSE
EXTERIOR : .
DISPLAY
FALSE ALARM 14 15 16 13 4 62
APPEAL
FEMA
REGULATION 0
e 4 3 4 12 10 11 4 3 3 6 2 62
COMPLAINT
ILLEGAL
DUMPING/ 10 21 11 25 19 16 8 23 25 15 29 202
SPILLS
ILLEGAL
DWELLING 1 2 1 1 1 2 8
UNITS
INFORMATION 3 : ! d iz 1 31
ONLY
INSUFFICIENT | R
CONTAINERS
}((;E)YN‘:,:,:(?I 2 3 9 15 6 13 4 4 5 2 6 69




CASES LOGGED IN FY 22/23

CODE
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VIOLATIONS
NO GARBAGE
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12022 |
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12022 |

Jan.
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2
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Apr.
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2

May.

2023
[ =

Jun.
2023

Jul.
2023

Aug.
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Totals

NUISANCE
ILLUSTRATED

2

1

11

NOISE
COMPLAINT

47

LITTERING

OBSTRUCTION
OF STREETS

OVERGROWN
LOT, TRASH ON
LOT

RECREATIONA
L VEHICLE
COMPLAINT

14

22

RIGHT OF WAY
VIOLATION

22

17

24

13

15

122

SIGN
VIOLATIONS

STREET
PERFORMER
COMPLAINT

TRANSIENT
RENTAL

10

56

TREE
VIOLATION

UNLICENSED
BUSINESS

10

15

58

14

12

141

Totals

90

114

100

147

303

153

114

140

94

87

101

1443




July 2023 vs. August 2023 Code Cases
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